84069

9 FULL ESCONVEYANCE U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Recording Requested by: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Cb. P.O. Box 4435 Portland OR 97208

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust

DATE: 11/::4	100	- 화장 (1992) 1984년 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 1914 - 19	
RECORDING DATE: 12/15	나는 사람 수 지금 나는 것 것 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아.	COUNTY OF:	KLAMATH
RECORDING NO.: 728(8	一手 行う お下いしょう かんりやくざい かうしょう	STATE:	OREGON
BOOK: M93			이 요즘은 전문을 받았다.
_PAGE: 332(6	김 것은 것은 것이		are as good to be a
	불 공항을 만난 분하는 [- 불성의 정황감독 출출 물질 할 것 같아요. 것 같아.	물리 문변 김 영화는 동물

GRANTOR: THOMAS WAYNE AMOS AKA T WAYNE AMOS AND ILA MAE AMOS

TRUSTEE:

U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Having received from the JNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations bergain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed

DATE: June 27, 1994

والمترافق المستنفث BY: SHERD DAWSON, ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

STATE OF OREGON) COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH) SE

On June 27,1994, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the **STATE OF OREGON** duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared **SHERI DAWSON**, to me known to be the **IDMINISTRATIVE OFFICER** of **U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON**, **NATIONAL ASSOCIATION** the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and said corporation for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and cn oath states official seal hereto afficed the day and year above written.

After Recording Return to

W.I.P.S. OF ASHLAND INC PO BOX 1106 MEDFORD OR 97501

File No.

et.o

	OFFICIAL SEAL
	MATEONIA & RULE COMPANY
	NOTARY PUBLIC-OFEGON COMMISSION NO 021728
MY COL	RSSION EXPIRES JAN 11, 1947

STATI: OF OREGON, County of Klamath

Filed for record at request of:

<u> </u>	Bank
on this <u>11th</u> at 9:58	day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 94 o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded
In Vol. <u>M94</u>	of Marthages Page 21321
Evelyn Ble	in _ County Clerk auline Mullenstore
Fee, \$10.00	Deputy.